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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

GER DÖRPINGHAUS Philipp NR FC Moers 2009 R M 1.13 115028 yes

GREBING Julian Richard HE VFL Marburg FA 2009 R M 1.5 116003 yes

GRÜBNAU Florian Johannes NR Duisburger FK 2009 R M 1.9 117192 yes

HOGE Aleksander WE TB Burgsteinfurt 2009 R M 1.7 116980 yes

MANIA Christoph HE VFL Marburg FA 2009 R M 1.14 115997 yes

OLLESCH Till NR FC Moers 2009 R M 1.17 115029 yes

PAGENKOPF Niklas NR FC Moers 2009 R M 1.8 115036 yes

SCHNEIDER Lukas NR FC Moers 2009 R M 1.10 115035 yes

SCHORN Maximilian NR FC Moers 2009 R M 1.14 117736 yes

SCHÜRMANN Martin NR FC Moers 2009 R M 1.3 115039 yes

  10 Participants (10 present)
 

1 Nations, 10 Participants (10 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 0 003 0.0 GER SCHÜRMANN Martin NR FC Moers M yes

2. 0 005 0.0 GER GREBING Julian Richard HE VFL Marburg FA M yes

3. 0 007 0.0 GER HOGE Aleksander WE TB Burgsteinfurt M yes

4. 0 008 0.0 GER PAGENKOPF Niklas NR FC Moers M yes

5. 0 009 0.0 GER GRÜBNAU Florian Johannes NR Duisburger FK M yes

6. 0 010 0.0 GER SCHNEIDER Lukas NR FC Moers M yes

7. 0 013 0.0 GER DÖRPINGHAUS Philipp NR FC Moers M yes

8. 0 014 0.0 GER MANIA Christoph HE VFL Marburg FA M yes

9. 0 014 0.0 GER SCHORN Maximilian NR FC Moers M yes

10. 0 017 0.0 GER OLLESCH Till NR FC Moers M yes
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Technical directory and other commissions

Christian Rieger (RFB VP Sport)
Matthias Block (FC Moers)

Marco van der Koelen (RFB Kampfrichter Observateur)
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Format

Participants 10 Participants
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 GER SCHÜRMANN Martin NR FC Moers 2009

2 GER GREBING Julian Richard HE VFL Marburg FA 2009

3 GER HOGE Aleksander WE TB Burgsteinfurt 2009

4 GER PAGENKOPF Niklas NR FC Moers 2009

5 GER GRÜBNAU Florian Johannes NR Duisburger FK 2009

6 GER SCHNEIDER Lukas NR FC Moers 2009

7 GER DÖRPINGHAUS Philipp NR FC Moers 2009

8 GER SCHORN Maximilian NR FC Moers 2009

8 GER MANIA Christoph HE VFL Marburg FA 2009

10 GER OLLESCH Till NR FC Moers 2009
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Ref Vid Ass

GER HEGGE Maurus 0 0 0

STÜTTGEN Elias 0 0 0

BRÄUNINGER Hanna 0 0 0

LERNER Alexander 0 0 0

SEEMANN Felix 0 0 0

E E MAYSAMI Mahmoud 0 0 0

RICHTER Jan 0 0 0

D FLOSDORF Niclas 0 0 0

MUSCHENICH Carsten 0 0 0

D D RICKEN Lisa 0 0 0

RIDDER Cordula 0 0 0

D RICKEN Lisa 0 0 0

MEYER Hans-Otto 0 0 0

CN VAN DER KOELEN Marco 0 0 0

CN BLOCK Matthias 0 0 0

CN NEUHAUS Matthias 0 0 0

NOUROUZI Saeid 0 0 0

CN MACHETANZ Arne 0 0 0

SCHRAMM Nils Michael 0 0 0

D VERFONDERN Kira 0 0 0

TIEDEMANN Julius 0 0 0

HEITMANN Leander 0 0 0

PFEIL Hendrik 0 0 0

NED VENDUIG Wessel 0 0 0

DE RUITER Job 0 0 0

WEBER Daan 0 0 0

DUALEH Quincy 0 0 0

CN CN VAN DER POST Olivier 0 0 0

JANS KOHNEKE Teun 0 0 0

29 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold GER SCHÜRMANN Martin NR FC Moers 2009

Silver GER GREBING Julian Richard HE VFL Marburg FA 2009

Bronze GER HOGE Aleksander WE TB Burgsteinfurt 2009
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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

GER ABENDROTH Teresa NR FC Moers 2009 F 1.9999 119627 yes

DÖRPINGHAUS Philipp NR FC Moers 2009 R M 1.9999 115028 yes

GREBING Julian Richard HE VFL Marburg FA 2009 R M 1.9999 116003 yes

GRÜBNAU Florian Johannes NR Duisburger FK 2009 R M 1.9999 117192 yes

HILBRANDT Katharina NR FC Moers 2009 R F 1.9999 115027 yes

HOGE Aleksander WE TB Burgsteinfurt 2009 R M 1.9999 116980 yes

LATYPOVA Evelina NR FC Moers 2009 F 1.9999 115919 yes

MANIA Christoph HE VFL Marburg FA 2009 R M 1.9999 115997 yes

MOTZKUS Sophie NR FC Moers 2009 R F 1.9999 115038 yes

OLLESCH Till NR FC Moers 2009 R M 1.9999 115029 yes

PAGENKOPF Niklas NR FC Moers 2009 R M 1.9999 115036 yes

SCHNEIDER Lukas NR FC Moers 2009 R M 1.9999 115035 yes

SCHORN Maximilian NR FC Moers 2009 R M 1.9999 117736 yes

SCHÜRMANN Martin NR FC Moers 2009 R M 1.9999 115039 yes

WALL Alexandra HE VFL Marburg FA 2009 R F 1.9999 113085 yes

WESTERHOFF Fiona NR FC Moers 2009 R F 1.9999 115032 yes

  16 Participants (16 present)
 

NED VAN DER POST Eva s.v. Ter Weer 2009 F 1.9999 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

2 Nations, 17 Participants (17 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

T 9 000 GER WALL Alexandra HE VFL Marburg FA F yes

T 9 000 GER WESTERHOFF Fiona NR FC Moers F yes

T 9 000 GER HILBRANDT Katharina NR FC Moers F yes

T 9 000 GER GRÜBNAU Florian Johannes NR Duisburger FK M yes

T 9 000 GER GREBING Julian Richard HE VFL Marburg FA M yes

T 9 000 GER SCHNEIDER Lukas NR FC Moers M yes

T 9 000 GER SCHÜRMANN Martin NR FC Moers M yes

T 9 000 GER OLLESCH Till NR FC Moers M yes

T 9 000 GER DÖRPINGHAUS Philipp NR FC Moers M yes

T 9 000 GER ABENDROTH Teresa NR FC Moers F yes

T 9 000 GER LATYPOVA Evelina NR FC Moers F yes

T 9 000 GER HOGE Aleksander WE TB Burgsteinfurt M yes

T 9 000 GER MOTZKUS Sophie NR FC Moers F yes

T 9 000 NED VAN DER POST Eva s.v. Ter Weer F yes

T 9 000 GER MANIA Christoph HE VFL Marburg FA M yes

T 9 000 GER PAGENKOPF Niklas NR FC Moers M yes

T 9 000 GER SCHORN Maximilian NR FC Moers M yes
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Technical directory and other commissions

Christian Rieger (RFB VP Sport)
Matthias Block (FC Moers)

Marco van der Koelen (RFB Kampfrichter Observateur)
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Format

Participants 17 Participants

1 Vorrunde
15.09. 17:49

17 Participants
2 Pools 6 Pool size
1 Pools 5 Pool size

15 Qualified By index
11.76% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Club
Case of equal index: Barrage

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 1. Zwischenrunde
15.09. 17:49

15 Qualifiers
3 Pools 5 Pool size

15 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

3 Direktausscheidung
15.09. 17:49

Table of 16

15 Qualifiers

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 10
Time: 2 x 3 min
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Vorrunde

Pool 1 | Piste 3

PFEIL Hendrik, GER WE TG Münster

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
MOTZKUS Sophie GER FC Moers 1 D2 D1 D2 D1 0 6 18 0.000 -12 5.
SCHÜRMANN Martin GER FC Moers 2 V5 D0 D3 D3 1 11 16 0.250 -5 4.
WALL Alexandra GER VFL Marburg FA 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 20 2 1.000 18 1.
SCHNEIDER Lukas GER FC Moers 4 V3 V5 D0 D3 2 11 15 0.500 -4 3.
HOGE Aleksander GER TB Burgsteinfurt 5 V5 V4 D1 V5 3 15 12 0.750 3 2.

Pool 2 | Piste 4

SEEMANN Felix, GER NR DFC Düsseldorf

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
WESTERHOFF Fiona GER FC Moers 1 V5 D1 D3 D4 D0 1 13 20 0.200 -7 5.
OLLESCH Till GER FC Moers 2 D0 D4 D3 D0 D0 0 7 25 0.000 -18 6.
LATYPOVA Evelina GER FC Moers 3 V5 V5 V5 D4 D1 3 20 16 0.600 4 3.
SCHORN Maximilian GER FC Moers 4 V5 V5 D1 D2 D1 2 14 21 0.400 -7 4.
VAN DER POST Eva NED s.v. Ter Weer 5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 4 23 15 0.800 8 2.
GREBING Julian Richard GER VFL Marburg FA 6 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 5 1.000 20 1.

Pool 3 | Piste 5

MEYER Hans-Otto, GER NR Eintracht Duisburg

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
HILBRANDT Katharina GER FC Moers 1 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 23 14 0.800 9 1.
DÖRPINGHAUS Philipp GER FC Moers 2 V5 V5 D0 D1 D3 2 14 19 0.400 -5 4.
ABENDROTH Teresa GER FC Moers 3 D1 D1 V5 D0 V5 2 12 22 0.400 -10 6.
PAGENKOPF Niklas GER FC Moers 4 D4 V5 D4 V5 D3 2 21 19 0.400 2 3.
GRÜBNAU Florian Johannes GER Duisburger FK 5 D4 V5 V5 D4 V5 3 23 11 0.600 12 2.
MANIA Christoph GER VFL Marburg FA 6 D0 V5 D3 V5 D0 2 13 21 0.400 -8 5.
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Vorrunde

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 GER GREBING Julian Richard VFL Marburg FA 5 5 25 5 1.000 20 Q

2 GER WALL Alexandra VFL Marburg FA 4 4 20 2 1.000 18 Q

3 GER HILBRANDT Katharina FC Moers 4 5 23 14 0.800 9 Q

4 NED VAN DER POST Eva s.v. Ter Weer 4 5 23 15 0.800 8 Q

5 GER HOGE Aleksander TB Burgsteinfurt 3 4 15 12 0.750 3 Q

6 GER GRÜBNAU Florian Johannes Duisburger FK 3 5 23 11 0.600 12 Q

7 GER LATYPOVA Evelina FC Moers 3 5 20 16 0.600 4 Q

8 GER SCHNEIDER Lukas FC Moers 2 4 11 15 0.500 -4 Q

9 GER PAGENKOPF Niklas FC Moers 2 5 21 19 0.400 2 Q

10 GER DÖRPINGHAUS Philipp FC Moers 2 5 14 19 0.400 -5 Q

11 GER SCHORN Maximilian FC Moers 2 5 14 21 0.400 -7 Q

12 GER MANIA Christoph VFL Marburg FA 2 5 13 21 0.400 -8 Q

13 GER ABENDROTH Teresa FC Moers 2 5 12 22 0.400 -10 Q

14 GER SCHÜRMANN Martin FC Moers 1 4 11 16 0.250 -5 Q

15 GER WESTERHOFF Fiona FC Moers 1 5 13 20 0.200 -7 Q

16 GER MOTZKUS Sophie FC Moers 0 4 6 18 0.000 -12 E

17 GER OLLESCH Till FC Moers 0 5 7 25 0.000 -18 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage



BRENDOW-CUP

Moers (GER)
15.09.2018 - 1:30 PM

OFFICIAL

Foil mixed

Individual

U10

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Fechtclub Moers 1950 e.V.
Document ID: FE_FIE_0007
15.09.2018 17:49

1 / 1

1. Zwischenrunde

Pool 1 | Piste 1

PFEIL Hendrik, GER WE TG Münster

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
GREBING Julian Richard GER VFL Marburg FA 1 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 20 4 1.000 16 1.
MANIA Christoph GER VFL Marburg FA 2 D1 D1 D0 D4 0 6 20 0.000 -14 5.
LATYPOVA Evelina GER FC Moers 3 D0 V5 V5 V5 3 15 7 0.750 8 2.
ABENDROTH Teresa GER FC Moers 4 D1 V5 D1 D4 1 11 15 0.250 -4 4.
GRÜBNAU Florian Johannes GER Duisburger FK 5 D2 V5 D0 V5 2 12 18 0.500 -6 3.

Pool 2 | Piste 2

HEITMANN Leander, GER WE TG Münster

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
HOGE Aleksander GER TB Burgsteinfurt 1 D2 V5 D3 V3 2 13 13 0.500 0 3.
SCHNEIDER Lukas GER FC Moers 2 V5 V5 D0 D0 2 10 12 0.500 -2 4.
SCHORN Maximilian GER FC Moers 3 D1 D0 D2 D2 0 5 20 0.000 -15 5.
SCHÜRMANN Martin GER FC Moers 4 V5 V5 V5 D0 3 15 10 0.750 5 2.
WALL Alexandra GER VFL Marburg FA 5 D2 V5 V5 V5 3 17 5 0.750 12 1.

Pool 3 | Piste 3

POLOTZEK Simon, GER NR FC Moers

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
PAGENKOPF Niklas GER FC Moers 1 V5 D2 V5 D3 2 15 12 0.500 3 3.
DÖRPINGHAUS Philipp GER FC Moers 2 D1 D1 D2 D2 0 6 20 0.000 -14 5.
VAN DER POST Eva NED s.v. Ter Weer 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 20 10 1.000 10 1.
WESTERHOFF Fiona GER FC Moers 4 D1 V5 D3 D1 1 10 17 0.250 -7 4.
HILBRANDT Katharina GER FC Moers 5 V5 V5 D4 V5 3 19 11 0.750 8 2.
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1. Zwischenrunde

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 GER GREBING Julian Richard VFL Marburg FA 4 4 20 4 1.000 16 Q

2 NED VAN DER POST Eva s.v. Ter Weer 4 4 20 10 1.000 10 Q

3 GER WALL Alexandra VFL Marburg FA 3 4 17 5 0.750 12 Q

4 GER HILBRANDT Katharina FC Moers 3 4 19 11 0.750 8 Q

5 GER LATYPOVA Evelina FC Moers 3 4 15 7 0.750 8 Q

6 GER SCHÜRMANN Martin FC Moers 3 4 15 10 0.750 5 Q

7 GER PAGENKOPF Niklas FC Moers 2 4 15 12 0.500 3 Q

8 GER HOGE Aleksander TB Burgsteinfurt 2 4 13 13 0.500 0 Q

9 GER SCHNEIDER Lukas FC Moers 2 4 10 12 0.500 -2 Q

10 GER GRÜBNAU Florian Johannes Duisburger FK 2 4 12 18 0.500 -6 Q

11 GER ABENDROTH Teresa FC Moers 1 4 11 15 0.250 -4 Q

12 GER WESTERHOFF Fiona FC Moers 1 4 10 17 0.250 -7 Q

13 GER MANIA Christoph VFL Marburg FA 0 4 6 20 0.000 -14 Q

13 GER DÖRPINGHAUS Philipp FC Moers 0 4 6 20 0.000 -14 Q

15 GER SCHORN Maximilian FC Moers 0 4 5 20 0.000 -15 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
 

1
GREBING Julian Richard
HE VFL Marburg FA

GER

16 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 1

9
SCHNEIDER Lukas
NR FC Moers

GER D 5

8
SCHÜRMANN Martin
NR FC Moers

GER V 10

  R: BRÄUNINGER Hanna (GER)

  Piste 2

5
LATYPOVA Evelina
NR FC Moers

GER V 10

12
WESTERHOFF Fiona
NR FC Moers

GER D 8

  R: MEYER Hans-Otto (GER)

  Piste 6

13
DÖRPINGHAUS Philipp
NR FC Moers

GER D 5

4
HILBRANDT Katharina
NR FC Moers

GER V 10

  R: MUSCHENICH Carsten (GER)

  Piste 7

3
WALL Alexandra
HE VFL Marburg FA

GER V 10

14
SCHORN Maximilian
NR FC Moers

GER 0

  R: STÜTTGEN Elias (GER)

  Piste 8

11
ABENDROTH Teresa
NR FC Moers

GER D 4

6
HOGE Aleksander
WE TB Burgsteinfurt

GER V 10

  R: SEEMANN Felix (GER)

  Piste 9

7
GRÜBNAU Florian Johannes
NR Duisburger FK

GER D 3

10
PAGENKOPF Niklas
NR FC Moers

GER V 10

  R: VAN DER POST Olivier (NED)

  Piste 10

15
MANIA Christoph
HE VFL Marburg FA

GER D 6

2
VAN DER POST Eva
s.v. Ter Weer

NED V 10

  R: POLOTZEK Simon (GER)

Piste 7

GREBING Julian Richard
HE VFL Marburg FA

GER D 8

SCHÜRMANN Martin
NR FC Moers

GER V 10

R: BRÄUNINGER Hanna (GER)

Piste 9

LATYPOVA Evelina
NR FC Moers

GER V 10

HILBRANDT Katharina
NR FC Moers

GER D 7

R: VAN DER POST Olivier (NED)

Piste 8

WALL Alexandra
HE VFL Marburg FA

GER V 10

HOGE Aleksander
WE TB Burgsteinfurt

GER D 3

R: MEYER Hans-Otto (GER)

Piste 10

PAGENKOPF Niklas (10)
NR FC Moers

GER D 7

VAN DER POST Eva
s.v. Ter Weer

NED V 10

R: MUSCHENICH Carsten (GER)

Piste 3

SCHÜRMANN Martin (8)
NR FC Moers

GER D 6

LATYPOVA Evelina (5)
NR FC Moers

GER V 10

R: POLOTZEK Simon (GER)

Piste 4

WALL Alexandra
HE VFL Marburg FA

GER V 10

VAN DER POST Eva
s.v. Ter Weer

NED D 3

R: POLOTZEK Viviana (GER)

Piste 3

LATYPOVA Evelina (5)
NR FC Moers

GER D 5

WALL Alexandra (3)
HE VFL Marburg FA

GER V 10

R: MEYER Hans-Otto (GER)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 GER WALL Alexandra HE VFL Marburg FA 2009

2 GER LATYPOVA Evelina NR FC Moers 2009

3 GER SCHÜRMANN Martin NR FC Moers 2009

3 NED VAN DER POST Eva s.v. Ter Weer 2009

Table of 8

5 GER GREBING Julian Richard HE VFL Marburg FA 2009

6 GER HILBRANDT Katharina NR FC Moers 2009

7 GER HOGE Aleksander WE TB Burgsteinfurt 2009

8 GER PAGENKOPF Niklas NR FC Moers 2009

Table of 16

9 GER GRÜBNAU Florian Johannes NR Duisburger FK 2009

10 GER SCHNEIDER Lukas NR FC Moers 2009

11 GER ABENDROTH Teresa NR FC Moers 2009

12 GER WESTERHOFF Fiona NR FC Moers 2009

13 GER DÖRPINGHAUS Philipp NR FC Moers 2009

14 GER SCHORN Maximilian NR FC Moers 2009

14 GER MANIA Christoph HE VFL Marburg FA 2009

Vorrunde

16 GER MOTZKUS Sophie NR FC Moers 2009

17 GER OLLESCH Till NR FC Moers 2009
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools B H I K Ref Vid Ass

GER STÜTTGEN Elias 1 1 0 0

BRÄUNINGER Hanna 1 1 2 0 0

LERNER Alexander 0 0 0

SEEMANN Felix 1 1 2 0 0

RICHTER Jan 0 0 0

MUSCHENICH Carsten 1 1 2 0 0

D D RICKEN Lisa 0 0 0

RIDDER Cordula 0 0 0

MEYER Hans-Otto 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

CN BLOCK Matthias 0 0 0

POLOTZEK Simon 1 1 1 3 0 0

POLOTZEK Viviana 1 1 0 0

CN MACHETANZ Arne 0 0 0

D VERFONDERN Kira 0 0 0

HEITMANN Leander 1 1 0 0

PFEIL Hendrik 2 2 0 0

NED VENDUIG Wessel 0 0 0

DE RUITER Job 0 0 0

CN CN VAN DER POST Olivier 1 1 2 0 0

NAWAR Suhayl 0 0 0

20 Referees


